
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

44 

113 

88 

136 

71 

277 

57 

15 

4 

51 

10 

Name 

WEINL Ralph 

SCHULTE Ralf 

ROTH Thomas 

BICHLER Ben 

LOHMANN Michael 

ULRICH Thomas 

MEIER Bernhard 

BABIC Daniel 

SCHMIDT Korbinian 

STRUGALLA Paul 

BABIC Marko 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

10:25.473 

10:29.650 

10:33.652 

10:54.161 

10:54.169 

10:54.488 

11:07.788 

11:22.484 

11:23.567 

11:24.128 

12:19.041 

Diff 

4.177 

8.179 

28.688 

28.696 

29.015 

42.315 

57.011 

58.094 

58.655 

1:53.568 

Best Tm 

1:42.798 

1:43.237 

1:43.606 

1:47.484 

1:46.974 

1:46.675 

1:48.982 

1:52.177 

1:51.163 

1:51.754 

1:59.804 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 20.8.2025. 15:17:38 
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Margin of Victory 

4.177 

Avg. Speed 

143,937 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.798 

Best Speed 

145,964 

Best Lap by 

44 - WEINL Ralph 

MOTORSPASS 2025. 

20.08.2025. 

Race - FAST 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:03:55 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

20.8.2025. 11:30 


